
 CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL/TEL 

Clanfield & Bampton WI  Liz Stevens  
liz.stevens@talktalk.net 
01367 810255 

Bampton Bridge Club  Frank Hudson 
fandahudson@talktalk.net 
01993 842126 

Bampton Folk Club  Andrew Roughton 
andrewroughton@hotmail.com 
07788 398186 

Bampton Bush Club (wkly 
lunch club)  

Sally Proctor 
sallyproctor11@yahoo.co.uk 
01993 850479 

Bampton Gardening Club  Stephanie Palk 
steph.palk@btinternet.com 
01993 852430 

Bampton Ladies Group  Christine Hughes 01993 851458 

Flower Guild  Angie Bell/Jean Gray 01993 851095 

Bampton Theatre Group  Jane Telfer 
janetelfer@hotmail.com 
01993 358935 

Bampton Youth Club (Ages 
8-11 & 12-18)  

Isobel Goves  
isobel_goves27@hotmail.co.uk 
07789 533870 

West Ox Arts  Sue Turner 
chair@westoxarts.com 
01993 850974 07762 066261 

Bampton Methodist 
Church  

Pauline Rouse 
cr.rouse@btinternet.com 
01993 850099 

St Mary’s Church Bampton 
inc Choir/Junior Church etc 

Roger Preston  
preston590@btinternet.com 
01993 851222 

Bampton Library Support  Jane Wallis 
jane.wallis@phonecoop.coop 
01993 851377 

Bampton ‘Charity’ Shop  Nick Thorpe 
npthorpe@btinternet.com 
07768 035458 

Clanfield & Bampton 
Historical Society  

Charlotte Martins  
cemartins33@gmail.com 
01367 810768 

Society for the Protection 
of Bampton  

Trevor Milne-Day 
trevormilneday@gmail.com 
07747 044800/01993 850293 

Bampton Community 
Archive  

Jo Lewington 
jilewington@gmail.com 
01993 850947 

Friends of St Mary’s 
Church  

Mike Connor 
mrhc1@icloud.com 
01993 200995/ 07722 732832 

Royal British Legion  Pete Davis 
07919 686003 
pete.planewrite@btinternet.com 
01993 851874 

SPAJERS Fundraising for 
Bampton Pensioners 

Lynne Pointer 
lrpsidmuf@btinternet.com 
01993 851930 

Bampton Exhibition 
Foundation  

David Hawkins 
phbampton@hotmail.co.uk 
01993 851066 

Bampton Archery Club  Nigel Wallis 
nigel.wallis@phonecoop.coop 
01993 851377 

Bampton Boxing Club  Ann Setch 
07887 403401 
facilities.manager@bamptonoxon
-parishcouncil.gov.uk  

Bampton Cricket Club  James Beattie 
07962 019164 
j.a.beattie@sky.com  

Bampton Town Youth FC,  Graham Wilson 

01993 850359 
07788 107361 
secretary@bamptontownyouthfc.
com  

Bampton United FC  Isobel Goves 
isobel_goves27@hotmail.co.uk 
07789 533870 
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Bampton Tennis Club  Liz Bamber 
07774 680542 
lizbambertennis@btinternet.com  

Bampton Weightlifting 
Club  

Candee Chivers 
07946 002174 
candeechiv@gmail.com  

Yoga Me Beautiful  Mandy 
07922 121756 
mandy@yogamebeautiful.co.uk 
www.Yogamebeautiful.co.uk  

Dancing With Tai Chi  Marie Carty 

01865 301 844 
dancingwithtaichi@gmail.com 
www.dancingwithtaichi.com 
 

Bampton Zimbabwe 
Project  

Ann Flute 
01993 851338 
technorannie@gmail.com  

Bampton Beavers & Cubs Fiona  
07753 659788 
bampton.akela@gmail.com  

Friends of Bampton School 
(FOBS)  

Hannah Scott 
01993 850371 
fobs@bampton.oxon.sch.uk  

Bampton Morris  Matt Green 
01993 850760 
matgreen156@btinternet.com  

Bampton Traditional Morris  Craig Godwin 
07827 333991 
craig@odc.co.uk  

Traditional Bampton Morris 
based at the Talbot Hotel 

 www.traditionalbamptonmorris.org.uk  

St Mary’s ‘Coffee & Co’ 
Mon 10.30 -11.30am in 
Bampton Coffee House 

Margaret Battersby  01993 850182 

Ladies Lunch (monthly)  Joy Edwards 01993 852557 

Bampton Ladies Netball 
Club  

Sam Bradbury 
Sam: 07825 149245  
Berni: 07780 761822 

Clinical Pilates  Fiona Farmer 
01993 851753 
bamptonphysio@btconnect.com  

Fiddles & Feet  Felicity Cormack 
01367 242729 
felicity@cormack.myzen.co.uk  

Ballet Classes Village Hall  Faye Parker 
07795512195 
faye_e_parker@hotmail.com  

Bampton Badminton Club  Marl Snow 
01993 850113 
rogmarlsnow@yahoo.co.uk  

Zumba - Village Hall   EugenieZumba@outlook.com  

Scottish Dancing Village 
Hall  

Catherine Lane 
07971 024054 
catherinelane47@hotmail.com  

Bampton Singers Choir 
(Mon am) 

Judy Scotcher 
01367 810455 
candjscotcher@btinternet.com  

Oil Painting Class  Pip Shuckburgh 
01993 851041 
pipshuck@btinternet.com  

Bellringers  Tower Capt. Dave Rose 
01993 850214 
dave@greybarn.plus.com  

Bampton Film Club  Pat Smith 
01367 242737 
pcairnssmith11@gmail.com  

Singing For Fun (Tues 
eves)  

Linden Ely 
01993 702561 
lindenatthejoanna18@talktalk.net  

Monday Drop In Lunch 
(Methodist Church) 

Hazel Shaw  01993 850016 

Aston Cycling Group (Sat 
am)  

Andy Davis 
07501 483429 
ajdaston@gmail.com  
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ACTS Aston & Cote Drama 
Group  

Val Crowson 01993 850139 

Bampton Brownies at 
Bampton School 

Wendy Copping  01993 850371 

Aston Brownies  Irene Beadle 
07895 665972 
beadleirenee@yahoo.co.uk  

Whist Drive (Sat eve)  Wendy Merrills wendymerrills@hotmail.co.uk  

Caring Therapy  
Yoga/Mindfulness 
Amanda 

amanda@caring-therapy.co.uk  

Bampton Welfare Trust,  David Pullman 
01993 850589 
david@dpullman.plus.com  

Bampton Cancer  Doris Cleaver 01993 850682 

Bampton Pubs  
also offer Darts/Aunt 
Sally/Pool 

 

Bampton Run Club.   We 
meet every Monday evening 
at 7:30pm at the Recreation 
Ground and run routes 
around the village covering 
between 4-6km depending 
on what people fancy. It’s 
lovely as we run as a group, 
chat as we go and support 
one another. Female and 
male. 

Sophie Roughton 07393848987 
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